DOC #
203829
301200
304964
304126
304304
304043
292035
291405
303404
281893
302888
226372
304119
283096
264016
237285
304156
289013
246054
233028
299678
030271

Last Name First Name

Fulkerson
Couvertier
Price
Stinson
Brown
Baker
Bozza
Sherrod
Murphy
Craig
Mulinda
Blais
Nelson
Loop
Pohlmann
Edwards
Linnebur
Barnett
Gosney
Byers
VENABLE
Tipton

Robert
Nigel
Tony
Shelly
Joshua
Ruthanne
Andrew
Gene
Joshua
Michael
Michael
James
Mason
Crystal
Shaina
Jacob
Chastity
Darick
Collin
Starla
JOEL
Joseph

Daily Releases February 19, 2019

Middle Name Type of Release

L

M
J

M
K
P

Briggs
D

Leo

Christina
David
Allen

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From
Warren County Jail

Dismas Charities, Portland
Jefferson County Det Cntr

Christian County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Christian County Jail
Wayne County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Warren County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr

Shelby County Jail
Christian County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Fulton County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Butler County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Russell County Jail
Warren County Jail
Bullitt County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



