DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
203829	Fulkerson	Robert	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301200	Couvertier	Nigel	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Dismas Charities, Portland	Class B (10 - 20 years)
304964	Price	Tony	J	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304126	Stinson	Shelly	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304304	Brown	Joshua	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304043	Baker	Ruthanne	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292035	Bozza	Andrew		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291405	Sherrod	Gene		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
303404	Murphy	Joshua	Briggs	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
281893	Craig	Michael	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302888	Mulinda	Michael		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226372	Blais	James	Leo	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304119	Nelson	Mason	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283096	Loop	Crystal	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264016	Pohlmann	Shaina		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237285	Edwards	Jacob		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
304156	Linnebur	Chastity		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289013	Barnett	Darick		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246054	Gosney	Collin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
233028	Byers	Starla	Christina	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
299678	VENABLE	JOEL	David	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
030271	Tipton	Joseph	Allen	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)